Edie Waters, Recognized by BestAgents.us as a 2024 Top Agent

Transforming Real Estate in Kansas City, Missouri with Integrity, Passion, and a Commitment to Client Success



New York City, New York Sep 3, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Edie Waters, a seasoned real estate professional with over three decades of expertise, proudly announces her continued commitment to the Kansas City community through her ownership of EWN - Edie Waters Network of Real Broker, LLC. With a deep appreciation for the unique Midwestern lifestyle and community spirit, she is dedicated to

helping clients navigate the real estate market with integrity and professionalism.

Edie's extensive knowledge of the Kansas City region is matched only by her passion for facilitating smooth real estate transactions, from negotiations to contract execution. In 2018 alone, her team successfully helped over 400 families, underscoring their capability to handle each home sale and purchase with exceptional skill. Edie believes that real estate is more than just a career; it is a vocation with the potential to transform lives. Her motto, "integrity with professionalism," encapsulates her approach to client service, ensuring that every transaction reflects her commitment to excellence.

In a market characterized by diverse neighborhoods and affordable living, Edie understands the importance of a personalized approach. She is dedicated to providing tailored solutions for each client, regardless of their background or the price point of their transaction. Edie's negotiation skills are complemented by her genuine desire to connect with clients, even offering interpreter services when necessary to ensure clear communication and understanding.

Edie's influence extends beyond real estate. She is actively involved in the Kansas City community, serving on the board of the local youth soccer association. Her passion for sports, particularly soccer, is matched by her love for music, as she frequently attends outdoor concerts and enjoys classical compositions. Edie also cherishes spending time with her family, which adds to her commitment to enriching the lives of those around her, both personally and professionally.

As a leader in the Kansas City real estate market, Edie Waters continues to set the standard for client care and community involvement. Her heartfelt desire to help individuals and families achieve their real estate goals is unwavering, making her a trusted partner in one of life's most significant transactions.

Learn More about Edie Waters:

Through her Best Agent's profile, https://bestagents.us/profile?agent=2122738 or through Edie Waters Network of Real Broker, LLC, https://ediewaters.com/

About Best Agents

Best Agents recognizes the top real estate professionals across the nation to help buyers, sellers, and investors match with the most qualified agents in their area. Best Agent's comprehensive database of real estate professionals features agents by local expertise, verified licenses, transaction history and specializations to make sure that consumers are provided with the highest level of knowledge, seamless end-to-end service and transparency in the buying and selling process.

Media Contact

Best Agents

sarah@bestagents.us

Source: Edie Waters

See on IssueWire